

The background is an abstract watercolor composition. It features soft, blended washes of light beige, cream, and pale brown. Interspersed throughout are darker, more saturated areas of golden-brown and deep brown, some with a slightly textured, almost metallic sheen. The overall effect is one of organic, fluid movement and warm, earthy tones.

THE  
**VICTORS**  
EXPERIENCE

# VICTORS

*classic experience*

*wave one*

**PADRÓN PEPPERS**

Harissa dip, smoked Maldon sea salt (vg)

**HALLOUMI**

Greek yoghurt, pomegranate molasses, coriander (v)

*wave two*

**CRISPY DUCK SUSHI ROLLS**

Pickled plum, sweet chilli

**POPCORN CHICKEN**

Salt and pepper, chipotle mayonnaise

*wave three*

**LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE**

Macaroni cheese, lobster, prawns, lobster bisque

**RIB EYE 250G**

28-day aged, grass fed & hand cut British beef,  
half roasted garlic

**PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES (v)**

**BROCCOLINI**

Shallots, garlic, lemon (vg)

**PEPPERCORN SAUCE**

*wave four*

**BAKED ALASKA TO SHARE**

Vanilla ice cream, raspberry sauce (v)

£57.50 PER PERSON

# VICTORS

*ultimate experience*

## *wave one*

### **SHRIMP TEMPURA SUSHI ROLL**

Cucumber, parmesan, watercress, pickled red onion,  
Japanese mayonnaise

### **CRISPY DUCK SUSHI ROLL**

Pickled plum, sweet chilli

## *wave two*

### **BEEF TATAKI**

Soy and white truffle dressing, Japanese mayonnaise,  
pickled radish, crispy shallot, wasabi arugula

### **SEARED SCALLOPS**

Pancetta jam, herb salad

## *wave three*

### **TOMAHAWK RIB EYE 1KG**

28-day Himalayan salt-aged beef, grilled on the bone

### **WHOLE LOBSTER**

### **PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES (v)**

### **BROCCOLINI**

Shallots, garlic, lemon (vg)

### **PEPPERCORN SAUCE**

## *wave four*

### **BAKED ALASKA TO SHARE**

Vanilla ice cream, raspberry sauce (v)

**£89.50 PER PERSON**



**Allergens and Intolerances:** All of our dishes are prepared in kitchens where allergens are present and where fresh food is prepared. We use ingredients containing Gluten (Wheat, Barley, Oats) Eggs, Milk, Soy, Celery, Sulphites, Nuts, Peanuts, Fish, Molluscs, Crustacea, Mustard, and Sesame. Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our menu descriptions. Due to the possible risk of cross contamination, we are unable to guarantee the absence of traces of allergens. If you have particular dietary requirements or intolerances to allergens, we ask that you speak to a member of our team before ordering. Whilst we take every care to remove them, Fish & Shellfish may contain small bones or pieces of shell. All weights stated are approximate, pre-cooked quantities. We have Chicken & Steaks from

Halal certified suppliers available on request. We are happy to prepare dishes with non-gluten-containing ingredients upon request but may not always be able to substitute all elements of a dish. Full information on menu allergens is available at [www.victors.co.uk/allergens-guide](http://www.victors.co.uk/allergens-guide) A discretionary service charge of will be applied to all tables.